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BAŞVURAN ADAYLAR 
Sıra  
No 

 
Adı-Soyadı 

ALES* 
Puanı 

ALES 
Puanı 

Lisans 
Mezuniyet 

Notu 

Lisans 
Mezuniyet 

Notu 

Yabancı 
Dil 

Puanı 

Yabancı 
Dil 

Puanı 

Giriş 
 

Sınavı 
Notu 

Giriş 
Sınavı 
Notu 

 
TOPLAM 
(2)+(4)+ 
(6)+(8) 

 
 

Sonuç 

 
(1) 

%30 
(2) 

 
(3) 

%30 
(4) 

 
(5) 

%10 
(6) 

 
(7) 

%30 
(8) 

 

 
1 

Gözde Damla 
TURHAN 

72,57 21,77 2,74 20,55 88,75 8,88 96 28,8 80,00 
Kadroya 

atanmaya hak 
kazandı. 

2 Gökçe ÇALIKOĞLU 75,15 22,55 3,15 23,63 91,25 9,13 81 24,3 79,60 
Kadroya atanmaya 
hak kazanamadı. 

3 Aslıhan ÇEVİK 72,7 21,81 3,17 23,78 91,25 9,13 71 21,3 76,01 
Kadroya atanmaya 
hak kazanamadı. 

4 
Feyza 

DURMUŞLAR 
80,06 24,02 3,22 24,15 87,5 8,75 63 18,9 75,82 

Kadroya atanmaya 
hak kazanamadı. 

5 
Yusuf Reşat 

GÜNER 
88,02 26,41 2,92 21,90 82,5 8,25 50 15 71,56 

Kadroya atanmaya 
hak kazanamadı. 

6 Azat ERİŞ 81,96 24,59 2,64 19,80 86,25 8,63 60 18 71,01 
Kadroya atanmaya 
hak kazanamadı. 

7 Erinç YILDIRIM 76,5 22,95 2,34 17,55 91,25 9,125 50 15 64,63 
Kadroya atanmaya 
hak kazanamadı. 

 


